Upside down, Inside out
Inverto
Information provided herein does not assure any quality features. Although every effort has been made to ensure accuracy
in the compilation of technical information, specifications and performance are subject to change without notice. We
expressly exclude liability for any such inaccuracies or errors to the fullest extent permitted by law.
EUROPE
Head Office

INVERTO 1716 INVERTO
Direct / Indirect
ordering guide
Direct
Item Description Body colour
Body
colour
reference
IP
rating
Beam
angle
(º)
Colour
name
Colour
(K)
Voltage
(V)
Drive
current
(mA)
Watt
(W)
Lumen
(lm) Lm/W
Drive
current
(mA)
Watt
(W)
Lumen
(lm) Lm/W Life (h) Weight
(Kg)
3090025 Inverto Direct NW
Eb Black
Black (gloss
finish) RAL9005 IP65 40 Neutral White 4,000 230-240V 350mA 16 955 60 450mA 21 1,129 54 50,000+ 1.2
3090026 Inverto Direct NW
Eb White
Polar white
(matt finish) RAL9016 IP65 40 Neutral White 4,000 230-240V 350mA 16 955 60 450mA 21 1,129 54 50,000+ 1.2
3090027 Inverto Direct NW
Eb Silver
Silver (satin
finish) RAL9022 IP65 40 Neutral White 4,000 230-240V 350mA 16 955 60 450mA 21 1,129 54 50,000+ 1.2
3090028 Inverto Direct NW
Eb Rust
Rust (matt
finish) – IP65 40 Neutral White 4,000 230-240V 350mA 16 955 60 450mA 21 1,129 54 50,000+ 1.2
3090029 Inverto Direct NW
1-10V Black
Black (gloss
finish) RAL9005 IP65 40 Neutral White 4,000 230-240V 350mA 16 955 60 450mA 21 1,129 54 50,000+ 1.2
3090030 Inverto Direct NW
1-10V White
Polar white
(matt finish) RAL9016 IP65 40 Neutral White 4,000 230-240V 350mA 16 955 60 450mA 21 1,129 54 50,000+ 1.2
3090031 Inverto Direct NW
1-10V Silver
Silver (satin
finish) RAL9022 IP65 40 Neutral White 4,000 230-240V 350mA 16 955 60 450mA 21 1,129 54 50,000+ 1.2
3090032 Inverto Direct NW
1-10V Rust
Rust (matt
finish) – IP65 40 Neutral White 4,000 230-240V 350mA 16 955 60 450mA 21 1,129 54 50,000+ 1.2
3090085 Inverto Direct WW
Eb Black
Black (gloss
finish) RAL9005 IP65 40 Warm White 3,000 230-240V 350mA 16 914 57 450mA 21 1,113 53 50,000+ 1.2
3090086 Inverto Direct WW
Eb White
Polar white